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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 12 18 0 39 0

YTD TOTAL  120  47  151  1,282  394  6
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20 1597 1672736 ONTARIO INC. ROW DWELLING 6,352  1821 WASDALE RD

 $6,352  18

ROW DWELLINGS

86-103

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

L WES

TOTALS:
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in NOV 2020
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16 3779 

19 8885 

20 1505 

20 2533 

20 73 

RODENBURY INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED C/O REALSPACE 
MANAGEMENT GROUP

SHERIDAN STORAGE INC./ NYX 
SHERIDAN STORAGE LP

WESTON FOODS (CANADA) INC

2668932 ONTARIO INC

2150778 ONTARIO INC

 943

 26,030

 1,526

 751

 92

 161,561

 9,502

 31,566

 7,668

 4,098

 1,250

 15,729

 862

 25

 112

NEW MAINTENANCE PLATFORM &  
MANUFACTURING MEZZANINE & (5)
NEW EXTERIOR MAN DOORS - 
MOTHER PARKERS

NEW (5) STOREY STORAGE 
BUILDING

ONE STOREY ADDITION - 
MAPLEHURST BAKERIES

REVISION TO PERMIT 19-9379  -  
LAYOUT CHANGE,  ADDITION TO 
EXISTING MEZZANINE - TRIFOREST 
FLOORING CANADA

LEGALIZED AS BUILT MEZZANINE- 
JAP TRAILER SERVICES INC.

2470 STANFIELD RD

2068 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY

2095 MEADOWVALE BLVD

6895 PACIFIC CIR

2675 RENA RD

 214,395 17,978 $29,342

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

B

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

19 7381 

20 1685 

20 2874 

20 3542 

20 3571 

ROSEGATE HOLDINGS INC.

2744920 ONTARIO INC

KHITHANI HOLDINGS LTD

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

CSPAC INDUSTRIAL MATHESON 
BLVD GP INC.

5195 MAINGATE DR

2447 ANSON DR

6030 KESTREL RD

3580 ODYSSEY DR

2260 MATHESON BLVD E

D3

 341

 679

 1,206

 4,453

 12,073

REVISION TO PERMIT 18-1318: INFILL OPENINGS IN EXISTING WALL
TO CREATE 2 UNITS AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN UNIT 1- 
CINTEX INT (CANADA LIMITED)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW SYKLIGHTS - ENGTEC 
CONSULTING INC - CR: 20-1684

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KHITHANI HOLDINGS
 - CR: 20-2358

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HOT FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL - C of O 
20 3517

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - METRO LOGISTICS INC
 - CR: 19-6123

 $18,752TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1

1

1-5
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20 2445 DERRY BRITANNIA 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

 1,417  20,436 4656578 NINTH LINE

 20,436 465 $1,417

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW- (1) STOREY SALES OFFICE

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

20 1351 

20 2420 

20 2581 

20 2821 

20 2899 

20 3112 

20 3125 

PERMIT NO

2427470 ONTARIO INC.

MISSISSAUGA COMPLEX

AIRWAY CENTRE INC

MORGUARD CORPORATION

THE ELIA CORPORATION

SUBARU CANADA INC

TECH AVENUE PTC INC

OWNER

 826

 301

 3,953

 300

 308

 955

 291

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON GROUND FLOOR, GUESTROOMS, NEW ROOF 
PARAPET & EXTERIOR FINISH- GLO BEST WESTERN

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  -  BELL CANADA - C/R CofO 20-3570

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW CONCRETE PAD FOR GENERATOR - 
McKESSON CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  -  MISSISSAUGA LAW CHAMBERS
 - CR: 02-4596

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CENTRAL MISSISSAUGA MEDICAL CENTRE
 - CR: 20-2493

ONE STOREY ADDITION, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUBARU 
CANADA INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  -  INSCEPTION LIFEBANK
 - CR: CofO 19-5972

DESCRIPTION

40 ADMIRAL BLVD

5099 CREEKBANK RD

6655 AIRPORT RD

201 CITY CENTRE DR

4557 HURONTARIO ST

6160 MAVIS RD

1620 TECH AVE

B

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $6,934

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

GROUND FL

200

B5,B6

1&3
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in NOV 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2020

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in NOV 2020

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in NOV 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2020

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in NOV 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2020

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in NOV 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2020

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


